
HASIL CEK_MANAJEMEN
SARANA

by Pai Manajemen Sarana

Submission date: 31-Mar-2023 08:16AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2051540720
File name: Jurnal Manajemen Sarana dan Prasarana Pendidikan Islam.pdf (190.26K)
Word count: 3500
Character count: 22916



1

1





1

1









1

1

1

1

1







7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

15%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 7%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 7%

HASIL CEK_MANAJEMEN SARANA
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.jonedu.org
Internet Source


